
Name of Tutor Certified Email Phone Number
Certifications (Subjects & 
Grade Levels)

Other Information Building

Battisti, Laura Yes battistil@newtown.k12.ct.us French and Italian K‐12
teaching currently at NHS all 
levels of Italian, including AP

NHS

Berechid, Bridget Yes berechidb@newtown.k12.ct.us CT 7‐12 Science, PhD
HS Chemistry (except AP) and 
Biology (including AP)

NHS

Bernson, Peter Yes bernsonp@newtown.k12.ct.us

Pre‐K /K (008), K ‐ 6 (013), 
Elementary Teacher Leader: 
Science (110), Social Studies 
7‐12 (026)

Math / Science / Social Studies / 
organizational skills ‐ for students 
in grades K‐8 ‐ Gr 7‐12

RIS

Bremer, Kathleen Yes bremerk@newtown.k12.ct.us 203‐520‐1776 CT Math 7‐12
Grades 7‐12 Algebra I/II, 
Geometry, Pre‐Calc, College Math 
Topics

NHS

Canfield, Christian Yes canfieldc@newtown.k12.ct.us 203‐426‐7646 x6519
Chemistry, Biology, Earth 
Science, General Science

AP Chemistry, Biology, Earth 
Science (College Prep, Honors)

Closs, Joanna Yes clossj@newtown.k12.ct.us 203 731 7387 Mathematics 7‐12
7th Math through PreCal, 
Statistics, AP Statistics

NHS

Delgado, Kristen Yes krisdel76@gmail.com K‐6
K, 1st and math interventionist K‐
4

DeMeglio, Missy Yes demegliom@newtown.k12.ct.us (203)‐788‐6636 K‐6
Grades K‐6. I currently work with 
Special Needs Children.

Demers, Tara Yes demerst@newtown.k12.ct.us 203‐313‐7745 PreK ‐ 6 Grades
Reading/Writing/Math/Study + 
Organizational skills (K‐8)

HOM

Filmer, Jan Yes filmerj@newtown.k12.ct.us 203‐394‐1393 Certified Math 7‐12
Pre‐Algebra, Algebra 1, Algebra 2, 
Geometry, Pre‐Calc.Currently 
teaches Math.

NHS

Fox, Anita Yes foxa@newtown.k12.ct.us

Elementary Education, 
special ed., and remedial 
reading, Wilson Level 1, 
Orton Gillingham and 
Lindamood Bell V& V

Can tutor in reading, writing and 
math, elementary‐middle school 
level. Currently is a special 
education teacher.

RIS

Please Note: Newtown Continuing Education cannot recommend specific tutors but the following is a list of professionals who are interested in tutoring. Dates, Times and 
Pricing is negotiated with them.



Gabriel, Kara Yes gabrielk@newtown.k12.ct.us 203‐448‐0947

Special Education: 
Comprehensive, Grades K 
through 12 Integrated Early 
Childhood/Special Ed., 
Nursery ‐ K: and Elementary: 
Grades 1 through 3

Currently a special education 
teacher at Newtown High School 
(9‐12). Concerted focus/skill set 
in middle school and high school. 
Has masters in Education of 
learning and emotional 
disabilities (k‐12)

NHS

Gonski, Jill Yes gonskij@newtown.k12.ct.us
CT Special Education 069 Pre 
k‐12

Life Skills Special Education. 
Currently teaches Special 
Education.

NHS

Guarino, Megan guarinom@newtown.k12.ct.us (203)513‐0226 8th Grade Math
(Algebra 1, Algebra 2, Geometry, 
Statistics)

NHS

Hyman, paige Yes hymanp@newtown.k12.ct.us (978) 798‐0029 7‐12 Math Algebra 1 ‐ AP Calculus BC NHS
Johnson, Cheryl lunacbythesea@yahoo.com 203.512.2819 Reading/Paraeducator Paraeducator
King, Karen Yes kingk@newtown.k12.ct.us 203‐797‐9073 k‐6 Reading, writing, math RIS

Komlo, Deanne Yes
Komlod@newtown.k12.ct.us or  
dekomlo@aol.com

203‐770‐5465 Certified Social Studies 7‐12

Social Studies, English, World 
Language 
(Italian/French/Spanish—Levels 
1&2)

NHS

Lilly, Kelly Yes lillyk@newtown.k12.ct.us 203‐520‐2066
Special Ed. teacher. Certified 
k‐12

Wilson Certified Reading 
Instructor

HAW

Lye, Rick Yes lyer@newtown.k12.ct.us, 7‐12 English
English grades 7‐12, SATs, ACTs, 
and college essays and 
applications.

NHS

Michaels, Eika Yes michaelser@newtown.k12.ct.us Reading/ LA ‐ Elementary Reading/ LA (2‐6) RIS

Myhill, Eric Yes myhille@newtown.k12.ct.us k‐6, SAT Math, SAT
SAT Math, Reading, Writing & 
Language

HOM & MGS

Neeb, Richard Yes neebr@newtown.k12.ct.us
K‐6 (math, reading, writing, 
organization, study skills)

Math/Science Grade 5 RIS



Nobes, Lisa Yes nobesl@newtown.k12.ct.us
K‐6, Special Ed, Remedial 
Reading, Orton Gillingham 
trained

K‐6: Reading, Writing, Spelling HOM

Parniawski, Dori Yes parniawskid@newtown.k12.ct.us 860‐235‐6192
pre‐k‐3 reading, writing, and 
or math

Currently teaches kindergarten MGS

Person, Susan No persons@newtown.k12.ct.us 860‐309‐6758

English, History, Reading, 
Biology, Spanish 1, music, 
secondary education. Some 
experience with elementary 
students in Reading.

Has Sixteen years of experience 
as a special ed para educator. Has 
worked 1:1 with Aspergers 
students as well as those with 
developmental disabilities.

Poeltl, Michael Yes poeltlm@newtown.k12.ct.us K‐6 ‐ 4th Grade Teaches all subjects HAW

Stiman‐Glaser, Marcia Yes
stiman‐
glaserm@newtown.k12.ct.us

914‐525‐4613
165 Special Education k‐12 
and 013 Elementary k‐6

High School Special Education NHS

Strong, Denise Yes strongd@newtown.k12.ct.us k‐6
Has taught 1‐6. Currently teaches 
5th grade math and science.

RIS

Terry, Sara Yes terrys@newtown.k12.ct.us 203‐994‐7419

k‐12 School Counseling, 
Nationally Certified 
Counselor, Licensed 
Professional Counselor 
Associate

Support for all grade levels NMS

Tino, Jill No tinoj@newtown.k12.ct.us 203‐906‐5721 Working on Certification
English, Math, Social Studies and 
Science. Grades 6‐12

NMS

Violette, Kristin Yes violettek@newtown.k12.ct.us 860.801.1103
English 7‐12, Tech education 
K‐12, Computer Science k‐
12, TESOL 7‐12

English, computer science, 
yearbook, capstone, web design 
keyboarding, mobile app, etc

NHS


